SUITABLE FOR CITY OF CHICAGO
CHIC Series Steel LED Combo   |   CHIM Series LED Emergency Lighting Unit
CHIX Series Steel LED Exit   |   CHIR Series Steel LED Remote Lamps
Low-profile and compact, constructed of rugged 20 gauge steel.
Heat-tempered, impact-resistant translucent glass panels.
UL 924 Listed for Damp Locations.
Universal input voltage from 120VAC to 277VAC, 50/60Hz.
Long life LED lamp heads.

barronltg.com
10840443 Rev 1
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example: CHIC)
• Two 2.85W LED lamp heads provide 396 lumens each
• Standard with single-face CHIAXC-PANEL-3 (no arrows)
• Ceiling, end or wall mounting (canopy included)
FEATURES & BENEFITS - CHIC SERIES
• Maintenance-free LiFePO4 battery
• Up to 62’ on-center egress path spacing
Series Options (Factory Installed) Notes
CHIM = City of Chicago Steel LED Emergency Unit, White Finish RC¹ = Remote Capacity, 3W ¹ Compatible with CHIR Indoor Remote or RL1 Outdoor Remote
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example: CHIM-RC)
• Two 2.85W LED lamp heads provide 396 lumens each
• Maintenance-free LiFePO4 battery
• Wall mounted, conduit entry on side and top provided
FEATURES & BENEFITS - CHIM SERIES
• Up to 62’ on-center egress path spacing
• Optional remote capacity
Series Power Source Options Single-face Panel Accessories3,4,5 Double-face Panel Accessories3,4,6
CHIX¹ LB = AC Only RC² = Remote Capacity CHIAXC-PANEL-3 = EXIT (include with fixture) CHIAXC-PANEL-18 = EXIT
WB = With Battery CHIAXC-PANEL-6 = EXIT► CHIAXC-PANEL-21 = ◄EXIT, EXIT►
Notes CHIAXC-PANEL-9 = ◄EXIT CHIAXC-PANEL-24 = ◄EXIT►
1 Comes standard with single-face CHIAXC-PANEL-3 (no arrows) CHIAXC-PANEL-12 = ◄EXIT► CHIAXC-PANEL-17 = STAIRS
2 WB Only; Compatible with CHIR Indoor Remote or RL1 Outdoor Remote CHIAXC-PANEL-2 = STAIRS CHIAXC-PANEL-20 = ◄STAIRS, STAIRS►
3 All panels supplied with red letters on a white background CHIAXC-PANEL-5 = STAIRS►
4 Order as separate line item, field installed CHIAXC-PANEL-8 = ◄STAIRS
5 One faceplate only
6 Two faceplates